
Sommer	
  Tarife	
  2019	
  

Ticket	
   Erwachsene	
   Paragleiter	
   Ermäßigt1	
   Kinder/Junior2	
   Ermäßigt1	
   Familien	
  13	
   Ermäßigt4	
   Familien	
  23	
   Ermäßigt4	
  
Tageskarte	
  (24	
  Stunden)	
   12,00	
   15,10	
   10,40	
   6,50	
   4,40	
   19,20	
   15,50	
   24,70	
   21,40	
  
Berg-­‐	
  und	
  Talfahrt	
   10,60	
   	
   9,30	
   5,90	
   4,30	
   17,10	
   14,40	
   21,80	
   19,30	
  
Einzelfahrt	
   8,50	
   10,40	
   7,30	
   4,40	
   3,20	
   13,60	
   11,20	
   17,60	
   15,20	
  
7	
  Tage	
  Karte	
   36,10	
   45,70	
   31,60	
   19,30	
   13,00	
   55,60	
   44,50	
   72,10	
   62,20	
  
Winterkarte	
  Nov-­‐Mar.	
   46.-­‐	
   66.-­‐	
   46.-­‐	
   24.-­‐	
   24.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   79.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   104.-­‐	
  
Sommerkarte	
  Apr-­‐Okt.	
   72.-­‐	
   92.-­‐	
   72.-­‐	
   38.-­‐	
   38.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   104.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   134.-­‐	
  
Jahreskarte	
  (365	
  Tage)	
   99.-­‐	
   132.-­‐	
   99.-­‐	
   54.-­‐	
   54.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   155.-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   199.-­‐	
  
Fahrrad	
   1,40	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Paragl:	
  nur	
  Start/Landekarte	
   	
  	
   3.-­‐	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Paragl:	
  nur	
  
Start/Landekarte/Jahr	
  

	
  	
   30.-­‐	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  
1	
  Tarife	
  gültig	
  für	
  Genossenschaftsmitglieder,	
  Einwohner	
  der	
  Dreiklang-­‐Gemeinden	
  (Schnifis,	
  Düns,	
  Dünserberg),	
  Senioren	
  (ab	
  Jg	
  1954	
  mit	
  Ausweis),	
  Studenten	
  (mit	
  
Ausweis),	
  Schülergruppen	
  und	
  Mitglieder	
  des	
  Unterstützungsvereines	
  
2	
  Kinder/Juniorentarife	
  gelten	
  für	
  Personen	
  bis	
  Jahrgang	
  2000	
  
Kinder	
  bis	
  Jahrgang	
  2013	
  fahren	
  kostenlos	
  
3	
  Familientarif	
  1	
  (1	
  Erwachsener	
  und	
  alle	
  Kinder/Junioren),	
  Familientarif	
  2	
  (2	
  Erwachsene	
  und	
  alle	
  Kinder/Junioren)	
  
Familienpreise	
  gelten	
  nur	
  für	
  Familien	
  (Eltern	
  und	
  Kinder	
  des	
  Jahrgangs	
  2000	
  oder	
  jünger),	
  die	
  in	
  einem	
  gemeinsamen	
  Haushalt	
  leben.	
  
4	
  Tarife	
  gültig	
  für	
  Familien	
  mit	
  Vorarlberger	
  Familienpass	
  
Talfahrt	
  bei	
  ungünstigen	
  Witterungsverhältnissen	
  für	
  Paragleiter	
  gratis	
  	
  
Hunde	
  gratis	
  
	
  
Partnerkarten:	
  
Alle	
  Montanfon-­‐Brandnertal	
  Karten	
  
V-­‐Card	
  	
  
Bodensee	
  Vorarlberg	
  Freizeitkarte	
  
	
  
	
  


